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33A
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44

Make

Toro

Toro

Toro

Toro

Toro

Toro

Toro

Toro

Toro
Salsco
Toro

Toro

Toro

Toro
Kubota
Kubota
John Deere
Lastec
Woods
John Deere
Country Line
Ryan
Ty-Crop
Toro

Toro

John Deere

Greenworks

GreensGroomer

Atterton Ellis
Bernhard
Stihl

Stihl

Stihl

Stihl
Husqvarna
Kobalt

Gatormade
Pro Shop

Manitowoc
Continental

Year

2016
2014
2014
2020
2013
2016

2014
2015
2013
2013
2013
2016
2020
2020
2021

2018
2018
2020

2021
2020

2020

2020
2020
2020
2017
2018

2020

Model

3575 Fairway Mower
5510-D Fairway Mower
3300 Greens Mower
3300 Greens Mower - 2yr warranty
3150-QTees Mower
Debris Blower
MP1750 Sprayer
ProPass 648 Aerator
GM3500 Sidewinder
Greens Roller - w/Trailer
Workman MDX - No Reverse
Workman MDX
Workman MDX
HDX 4WD
Tractor 5660SU 2WD
Zero Turn 60" 227
Tractor 3043 4WD Diesel w/ bucket
Articulator 720R
Rotary Bushhog5'
Rotary Tiller 5'
Fertilizer Spreader
6' Fairway Aerifier w/ hydraulics
Top Dresser
Greensmaster Flex 21
Greensmaster 1600
Ballwasher
Gator
Range Picker
2000 PSI Pressure Washer
Greens Brush Groomer
Anglemaster 2000
Express Dual 1000
FS91R Weedeater
Weedeater
BR450 Blower
MS271 Chainsaw
MS251 Chainsaw
DRT900H Tiller
Portable Air Compressor
Cup cutter/setter
Power tools
Masters gauge

Hrs10/13/21

1342
1589
2206

396
1993
2163
1483
1253
2486

834
1060
1255
1411
1376
1658

744

119

1'Flatbed Trailer w/ sparetire and 3 ramps

Indigo NXT Ice Maker
Refridgerator



45

46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59A
59B
59C
60
61
62
63
63A
63B
63C
63D
64
64A
64B
64C
64D

65
66
67
68

69
69A
698
69C

70

71

72

73

74

Bar
Avantco
Avantco
Kitchen
Beverage Air
Avantco
Avantco
Avantco
Hobart
Alto-Shaam
Mainstreet
Mainstreet
CPG

CPG

CPG

Avantco
Manitowoc
Burkel

Sol Wave

Outdoor Bar
Beverage Air
Beverage Air

Patio

Display Case

3 compartment beverage fridge w/ glass doors
2 compartment slide top fridge

5'stainless steel food prep
5'stainless steel food prep
3'two door fridge
Food warmer 20"x67"
Commercial Oven
Warming drawer
Commercial deep fryer
Commercial deep fryer
62" commercial grill
62" commercial griddle
4 top gas commercial range w/oven
6'stainless steel table
6'stainless steel table
6'stainless steel table
6'stainless steel table
Tabletop food cooker/warmer
4'lce maker
meat slicer
Commercial stainless steel microwave
Stainless steel bread cart
2 Shelf metal stand
Green wire storage shelf (4 shelves)
Wire storage shelf (4 shelves)
2 Shelves bowls & plates
3 Shelves stainless steel serving trays & misc.
3 Shelves bowls, plates & misc.
4 Shelves cups, glasses & misc.
2 Shelves silverware & misc.

2 door fridge on wheels w/front doors
2 top drawer cooler
Stainless steel 3 Compartment sink
Small stainless hand sink

3 -4'Metal patio tables
4 -4' Metal patio tables
3 -4' Metal patio tables
4 -4' Metal patio tables
42" patio tables x3
Square patio table
Umbrella stand x2
Curved top chairsx10
Basic patio chairs 8x



74A

74B
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
81A
81B
81C
81D
81E

82
82A
82B
82C
82D
82E
82F
82G
82H
82|
82)

83
83A

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103

Basic patio chairs 8x
Basic patio chairs 8x
Basic patio chairsx7
Round back patio chairs x5
Grid patio chairs x3
Rocker patio chairs x3
Floral patio chairs x8
Outdoor barstools x6
Dining Room
Squaredining tables x4
Squaredining tables x4
Squaredining tables x4
Squaredining tables x4
Squaredining tables x4
Squaredining tables x4
Dining chairs 10x
Dining chairs 10x
Dining chairs 10x
Dining chairs 10x
Dining chairs 10x
Dining chairs 10x
Dining chairs 10x
Dining chairs 10x
Dining chairs 10x
Dining chairs 10x
Dining chairs 10x
Round dining tables x3
Round dining tables x3
Barstools x5
2 Door chest w/6 drawers
Pair of plaid armchairs
Ornate wooden bench
Blue upholstered loveseat
Wood table (approx.31/2'x31/2")
4 Upholstered back, leather seat stools
Pair of tan loveseats
Oriental-style rug (approx. 10'x 12"
Framed mirror (approx. 4'x 3')
Framed mirror (approx. 4'x5')
52" Hitachi TV
Aluminum side table
Oriental-style rug (approx. 8'x 10')
Framed mirror w/oval top (approx. 6 1/2'x2')
2 Section beige couch w/2matching ottomans
Pair of beige couches
Pair of glass top side tables
Oriental-stylerug (approx. 24'x 12')
Long wooden table



104
105
106
107

Wooden side table
4 Highchairs
55" Samsung TV
8 Metal patio torches



